



Pos	Ref	Description	Note
1	AS42001050	Cover moulding cap	
2	AS42001083	Cap fixing clip	
3	AS42001084	Motor shroud	
4	AS42001085	Spirefix, 5 mm	
5	as42001086	Pozi Pan screw, M6x35 mm	
6	AS42001087	Motor, 1000W, 230 V	
7	AS42001088	Body fixing clip	
8	AS42001067	Cover moulding -Front	
9	AS42001066	Grey wheel with black hub	
10	AS42001058	Grommet	
11	AS42001059	Spirol Spacer	
12	AS42001089	Unterlegscheibe M6 Form G	Not available
13	AS42001090	Sicherungsmutter M6	Not available
14	AS42001091	Base moulding, black	
15	AS42001092	Steel washer, Form G, M5	
16	AS42001015	Brush deck, 450 mm diameter grey	
17	AS42001093	"Plastic screw, 8x1	
18	AS42001026	Rubber buffer, 450 mm diameter	
19	AS42001065	Capacitor box	
20	AS42001049	Clip in plug	
21	AS42001068	Cover moulding - Body	
22	AS42001094	Kreuzschlitzschraube M4 x 6mm	Not available
23	AS42001095	Verdrahtungsleitung braun	Not available
24	AS42001033	Motor start Capacitor, 100µF	
25	AS42001051	Motor run capacitor, 10'	
26	AS42001097	Schlosserschraube M 8 x 70mm	Not available
27	AS42001098	Unterlegscheibe M8	Not available
28	AS42001099	Sicherungsmutter M8	Not available
29	AS42001100	Unterlegscheibe M16, wellenf.	
30	AS42001152	Seegering	
31	AS42001102	Steckdosenabdeckung	Not available
32	AS42001103	Schraube für Kunstst. 6x5/8"	
52	AS42001117	Sicherung 16A	Not available
53	AS42001118	Staubkappe für Sicherung	Not available